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YUZU (120 PCS)

SKU: B25.51

Categories: Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours, Truffles &

Chocolates

Tags: centho, centho chocolates, milk chocolate, yuzu, yuzu

chocolate

Approx. pieces 120 | Pack size 1 x 120 | Piece size 8.5g |

Ganache of Colombia origin. Layer of yuzu marmalade.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Contains traces of nuts, gluten and sesame seeds.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten May Contain

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1856

Calories 443

Fat (g) 30.5

Sat. fat (g) 18.7

Carbohydrate (g) 35.5

Sugar (g) 28.5

Protein (g) 4.9

Salt (g) 0

INGREDIENTS

Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Single UHT Cream 35% (MILK), Condensed MILK, Puree Yuzu, Cocoa Butter, Invert sugar,

Unsalted butter 99% (MILK), Sorbitol E420 (i), Glycerine vegetable (E422) , Whole Milk Powder (MILK), Glucose,

Pectin E440(i), Citric Acid (E330), SOYA Lecithin, Colour Yellow E102 E110 E171, Natural vanilla flavouring.


